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 Product Name: 

CARAMEL SLICE  (W)

 Raw Ingredients: 

Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar,
Lactose)

Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Vegetable
Oil(Emulsifier(492, 322)),
Soy(322), Cocoa Powder, Milk Solids,

Margarine (Vegetable Oils, Water,
Salt,
Emulsifier(322,435,471(Soy),475,476),
Antioxidant(306(Soy)), Food

Shortening (Vegetable Fats &
Oils(Emulsifiers(435,471),
Antioxidant(306(Soy), Flavour))

Biscuit Crumb (Wheat Flour, Sugar,
Vegetable Fats and Oils, Corn
Flour, Golden Syrup, Vanilla, Salt,
Raising Agent(500, 503), (77%
Australian))

Flavour (Sugar, Ethanol, Propylene
Glycol (1520), Flavours,
Colours(102,155,122,133), Vegetable
Gum (415), Food Acid (330),
Preservatives (202, 211))

Golden Syrup ((100% Australian))

 Dimensions: 

Width: 50  x  Length: 75

 Packaging: 

Thermal Ribbon                            	Rewind - Clear Non Perf

Label - Best Before

 Shelf Life: 

The shelf life is 7 days

 Store Conditions: 

Store in Cool Dry Conditions

 Direction for Use: 

Consume as is
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 Nutrition Information: 
Servings per package : 1
Serving Size : 95 gm

Quantity Per Serving : 1
Quantity Per 100 gm : 1.0526

                               	 per Serving       Per 100 gm    % Daily Value*

Calories                       	      414.00            436.00              21 %

Calories Fat                   	      206.00            217.00

Energy (kJ)                    	     1758.25           1850.78

Protein                        	        4.44              4.68               9 %

Fat - Total                    	       22.87             24.07              35 %

    - Saturated                	       11.81             12.43              59 %

    - Trans Fatty Acid         	        0.14              0.15

Carbohydrate - Total           	       47.63             50.14              16 %

             - Sugars          	       38.25             40.26

Sodium        (mg)             	      212.83            224.04               9 %

Dietary Fibre (gm)             	           -                 -               0 %

*Percentage Daily Values are based on 2000 calorie diet.
 Your values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

 Allergens: 

Milk, Soy, Sulphites, Wheat, ~May Contain Egg Traces

 GMO Status: 

To our knowledge and information this product has not been derived from

genetically modified ingredients.
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 Country Of Origin: 
Made in Australia

From Ingredients Sourced from

 72.3 %     100% Imported

 18.3 %     77% Local & 23% Imported

  9.4 %     100% Australian
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